

## State Approval Grid DInamic Cornerstone Disability Income Insurance

## Last Updated: 2-29-24

In approved states, DInamic Cornerstone Income Protection<sup>®</sup> (forms 4601NC and 4602GR) is issued by Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. State variations are listed in the DInamic Cornerstone agent guide DI1984. For Business Overhead Expense (BOE) in states that have approved DInamic Cornerstone, use the Cornerstone application and the DInamic Foundation agent guide DI1228, since BOE is on the DInamic Foundation product series.

					1	
State	NC & GR	GME	St	ate	NC & GR	GME
AK	X	Х	N	١T		
AL	X	Х	N	IC	X	Х
AR	X	Х	N	ID		
AZ	Х	Х	N	IE	X	Х
СА				IH	Х	Х
CO	X	Х	N	IJ	X	Х
СТ	X	Х	N	Μ	X	Х
DC	X	Х	N	IV	X	Х
DE	X	Х	N	IY		
FL	1-8-24	1-8-24	C	Н	X	Х
GA	X	Х	C	Ж	X	Х
HI	X	Х	C	R	X	Х
IA	Х	Х	F	Ά	Х	Х
ID	X	Х	F	રા	X	Х
IL	X	Х	S	SC		
IN	X	Х	S	D		
KS	X	Х	T	'N	X	Х
KY	X	Х	ד	X	X	Х
LA	X	Х	l l	JT	X	Х
MA	Х	Х		Ά	X	Х
MD	X	Х		/T	X	Х
ME	X	Х	N N	/A	X	Х
MI	X	Х	V	VI	X	Х
MN	X	Х	N N	VV	X	Х
MO	X	Х	N	ΙY		
MS	X	Х	1		•	

This information is provided by Ameritas<sup>®</sup>, which is a marketing name for subsidiaries of Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Subsidiaries include Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. in Lincoln, Nebraska and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York (licensed in New York) in New York, New York. Each company is solely responsible for its own financial condition and contractual obligations. For more information about Ameritas<sup>®</sup>, visit ameritas.com.

Ameritas<sup>®</sup> and the bison design are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life<sup>®</sup> is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas Holding Company. © 2024 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company